
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference (if 
any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

rT] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

0434/4813 

Name of Company 

@ STF wieRwrTiowal FeiuAddiwG (wx) 
Limited 

Darren Wilson imited 

Nie DKF Insolvency Limite 

(b) 31d Floor, Pnncess Caroline House 

4 High Street, Southend on Sea 

Essex SS1 1JE 

the liquidator(syof the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

24 SF ww 2\S. 

svned oe S/5(2015 

DKF Insolvency Limited For an Use 

3rd Floor 

Princess Caroline House 

1 High Street 

cmrae ss I r A 
osroszone 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Liquidation Section Post Room 



-¢ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

STF INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING (UK) LIMITED 

on the 5 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name ho “ab fee claw 1, * 

Signed . 

Dated ae A at 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Specifically Pledged 

Debtors 

Less, RBS Invoice Finance Limited 

BMW Car 
Less, BMW Finance 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Office Equipment 
Cash at Bank 
VAT Refund 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature - Date wy . ue 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

24000 20000 
(Nil) (Nu) 

24000 20000 

10800 10800 
(14427) (14427) 
(3627) (3627) 

17009 Nil 
1290 1290 
6000 Nil 

48299 21290 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 
Directors Loan 
STF Logistik GMBH 
HM Revenue & Customs —- PAYE 
Shortfall to Finance Companies b/d 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 
c 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

21290 

Nil 

£] 21290 

Nil 

£; 21290 

Nil 

£ 21290 

Ni 

21290 

(147943) 
(69300) 

(199025) 
(154565) 

(3627) 
(574459) 

£ | 653169) 

Nil 

£ (553169) 

£(20000) 

£ |G73169) 

CL, 
so fl [lA Cc Date ea 



79° bZ066T 
s Auedutos 
s Auediuos 
s Aueduioo 
Jopjoyareys re) 

Auedwiod 


